
Aluminum Stainless
Steel

28 1/2 in 30 1/2 in 32 1/2 in 34 1/2 in

Kickplate

Color/Finish

Length

DESCRIPTION
- Fabricated from the finest solid brass or stainless steel.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Color/Finish Length

Aluminum 28 1/2 in

Aluminum 30 1/2 in

Aluminum 32 1/2 in

Aluminum 34 1/2 in

Stainless Steel 30 1/2 in

Stainless Steel 32 1/2 in

Stainless Steel 34 1/2 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type Kick Plate

Width 8 in

Material Metal

INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
Mounting screw

D010442

D010444

D010446

D010448

D010445

D010447

D010449

Page 1 of 2

https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887?nf_1030339=%281919722%29&q=1
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887?nf_1030339=%281724082%29&q=1
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887?nf_1039461=%28%280%2C28.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887?nf_1039461=%28%280%2C30.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887?nf_1039461=%28%280%2C32.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887?nf_1039461=%28%280%2C34.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010442
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010444
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010446
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010448
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010445
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010447
https://www.hitechglazing.com/us/en/category/architectural-hardware/industrial-pulls-and-plates/kickplate/1165887/sku-D010449


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Kickplate
	DESCRIPTION
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


