



# **Kickplate**

#### Color/Finish





### Length

28 1/2 in	30 1/2 in	32 1/2 in	34 1/2 in	
-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	--

### **DESCRIPTION**

- Fabricated from the finest solid brass or stainless steel.

#### **AVAILABLE PRODUCTS**

Product #	Color/Finish	Length
D010442	Aluminum	28 1/2 in
D010444	Aluminum	30 1/2 in
D010446	Aluminum	32 1/2 in
D010448	Aluminum	34 1/2 in
D010445	Stainless Steel	30 1/2 in
D010447	Stainless Steel	32 1/2 in
D010449	Stainless Steel	34 1/2 in

#### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Туре	Kick Plate
Width	8 in
Material	Metal

## **INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)**

Mounting screw



# PRODUCT PHOTOS

